



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7813 OF 2022

Anandwadi Shetkari Samuha Krishi
Sahitya Purvatha va Dhanya Godam
Seva Sahkari Sanstha and others .. Petitioners

Versus

The Divisional Joint Registrar
and others .. Respondents

Shri Sahaji B. Ghatol Patil, Advocate for the Petitioners.

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 17TH APRIL 2024.

ORDER :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
36. WRIT PETITION NO. 7813 OF 2022 37. WRIT PETITION NO. 8821 OR 2022 38. WRIT PETITION NO. 8858 OF 2022 39. WRIT PETITION NO. 9069 OF 2022 40. WRIT PETITION NO. 9298 OF 2022 43. WRIT PETITION NO. 11159 OF 2022 44. WRIT PETITION NO. 13288 OF 2022 45. WRIT PETITION NO. 3306 OF 2023	20.06.2024
46. WRIT PETITION NO. 3363 OF 2023 47. WRIT PETITION NO. 3477 OF 2023	

49. WRIT PETITION NO. 5455 OF 2023 50. WRIT PETITION NO. 5673 OF 2023 51. WRIT PETITION NO. 6147 OF 2023 52. WRIT PETITION NO. 9161 OF 2023 55. WRIT PETITION NO. 9706 OF 2023 56. WRIT PETITION NO. 10706 OF 2023	21.06.2024
57. WRIT PETITION NO. 10819 OF 2023 58. WRIT PETITION NO. 10821 OF 2023 59. WRIT PETITION NO. 11217 OF 2023 60. WRIT PETITION NO. 11720 OF 2023 61. WRIT PETITION NO. 12331 OF 2023 63. WRIT PETITION NO. 13657 OF 2023 65. WRIT PETITION NO. 14415 OF 2023 67. WRIT PETITION NO. 15755 OF 2023 68. WRIT PETITION NO. 816 OF 2024 69. WRIT PETITION NO. 1734 OF 2024	24.06.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

bsb/April 24